NAME

Zackey Archuleta
Glenn Bagdoian
Lynn Basham
Mark Berthiaume
Lou Brodeur

Leo Berube
Lorraine Blake
Aaron Breen
Mialesa Breen
Shannon Breen
Stephen Breen
Julie Carver

Noel Coraccio
Phil Coraccio

Bryce DonFrancisco
Deanna DonFrancisco

John DonFrancisco
Jailyn Gancarz
John Guari
Brendan Haven
Marissa Herring
Nayomi Herring
Victoria Hicks
lvory Holman
Gavin Hunter
Megan Juhola
Shaylin Juhola
Logan Leblanc
David Lee
Nathan Loos

Gil Maiato
Lance Metzger
Shyanne Metzger
Amber Morrell
Cody Ogozalek
John Ogozalek
Isrrael Perez
Nick Provost
Trista Provost
Jordan Rukstela
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Percent R1
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32%
0%
2%
2%
0%

27%

11%
0%
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14%
0%
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11%
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Sandra Rukstela
Daniel Sychevcky
Tom Rukstela
Zaiden Rukstela
William R Skene
Mark Spellmon

William Wheaton Jr.
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